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Ebtuen of Polling-places, etc.—continued.
CLUTHA—continued.BRUCE.

Informal votes .. .. .. 21
Number on roll.. .. .. 6,236

WAKATIPU.

Informal votes .. .. - 64
Number on roll.. .. .. 6,633

CLUTHA.

4—H. 12a.

Polling-places.Polling-places.

Candidates.

iS S Total
S ! Votes

s ■< i polled.
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Brought forward
Reomona
Glenomaru
Katea.. ..
Hunt's Road
Owaka ■ . .
Takatika
Purekeriki
Ratanui
Houipapa
Tawanui
Puketiro
Kahuika
Purakaiuti
Papatowai
Wharuarimu
Tautuku
Chaslands
Te Houka
Warepa
Kaihiku
Waiwera Township
Taumata
Waiwera Library
Pomahaka Downs
Wairuna
Clinton
Clinton Gorge
Waipahi
Pomahaka Railway-station
Tapanui
Waikoikoi
Arthurton
Pukerau

IKaiwera
Slopedown
Wairikiki
Grlenham
Redan
Mokoreta
Pine Bush

I Mataura Island
Waimahaka
Fortrose
Quarry Hills
Tokonui
Waikawa Valley
Niagara
Waikawa
Haldane
Otara ..

! Glenham Sawmills
Absent voters

Total

! i.. . 459 ! 622 ! 1,081
12 36 ; 48
37 65 102
25 9 34
11 13 j 24

209 171 ; 380
26 32 58

7 28 I 35
66 37 103
64 27 91
26 11 ' 37

114 9 j 123
90 17 107

7 4 11.. J 25 10 35.. i 13 12 25.. ! 7 l : s.. 19 12 31
..I 6 42 48

42 88 130.. ! 14 44 58
".. I 60 89 149.. ! 12 25 37.. 7 29 36.. I 18 ! 13 31.. ! 24 j 34 58.. j 160 i 134 ; 294.. \ 12 i 20 32

75 J 76 i 151.. : 49 i 35 84.. 143 j 179 i 322.. I 7 i 49 I 56.. S 26 8 J 34.. ] 46 88 134.. j 16 I 23 39
3 ! 3 ' 6.. ! 5 4 I 9.. I 37 i 83 120

.. I 6 ! 52 58.. ! 5 J 26 31.. ; 7 35 J 42
16 53 I 69.. ■ 44 I 42 86.. 34 53 87.. j 4 I 21 25

..' ; 30 46 J 76

..I .. 17 17.. 16 J 22 38.. ! 28 18 i 46.. j 26 3 29.. 24 i 37 I 61
21 ' 4 25.. 6 10 16

.. J 2,246 2,621 4,867
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"Votes
polled.
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Queenstown
Ardlussa
Arrowbridge
Arrowtown

Carried forward

.. i 157 i 165.. i 40 21.. 14 18.. I 121 147

332 351

322
61
32

268

683

Candiidates.

Polling-places.

_ i_

■8 ! Total
£ ' Votes

! polled.
to3 i3o

Milton
Adams Flat
Akatore
Akatore Beach . .
Awamangu
Balolutha North
Beaumont
Benhar
Berwick
Bluespur
Circle Hill
Clarendon
Clark's Flat
Clydevale
Evans Flat
Glenledi
Glenore
Greenfield
Hillend
Ineh-Clutha
Kaitangata
Lawrence
Lovell's Flat
Manuka Creek ..
Millburn
Moneymore
Pukepito
Rongahere
Stirling
Stony Creek
Table Hill
Taieri Beach
Taieri Ferry
Taieri Mouth
Tokoiti
Tuapeka Flat ..
Tuapeka Mouth
Tuapeka West ..
Waihola
Waipori
Waipori Falls ..
Waitahuna
Waitahuna Gully
Waitahuna West
Wangaloa
Waronui
Wetherstone
Wharetoa
Big Hill Tunnel
Absent voters ..

656
7

20
24
29
54
36

4
24
67
32
44
50 !39
41
23
43
44
51 i
32

300
331

76
29
91
59
19
5

93 j
19
20
24
19
14
85 i
17
55 I
48
59
40
23

145
29
18
41
32
64
10 I
11i
42

341 ' 997
13 20
17 37

24
26 55
67 121
17 53
70 74
13 : 37
44 111

1 33
23 67
7 57

17 56
69 110

7 ' 30
25 68
23 67
16 67
7 I 39

443 i 743
176 507
55 121
27 56
32 123
11 70
15 ! 34
13 i 18

178 271
16 35

1 21
9 33
5 24

26 . 40
113 198
27 44
47 J 102
21 69
51 110
50 90
30 53

110 255
27 56
24 ! 42
13 54
24 56
23 87
12 22

43 54
38 80

Total 3,138 Ij2,463 5,601

Polling-places.

Candidates.

I si
a I 3

Total
Votes
polled.

Balclutha
Waitepeka
Puerua
Romahapa
Port Molyneux

Carried forward

387 427 I
9 1 39

11 i 56
23 53.. I 29 47

.. j 459 i 622

814
48
67
76
76

1,081


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

